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Anlage
Bittelackerweg 36, 71336 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in

Weyer, Christoph
T 01721752697 sportwart@tvhohenacker.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1

MF: Herbert Dieter Krahling; T 07146 44524
m 01773226851; hdkraehling@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eckert, Volker

Geier, Franz

Krahling, Herbert Dieter
Uecker, Erich

Wiest, Peter

Riedel, Klaus

Karcher, Dieter

~N o o WDN PR

Ersatzspieler

E1 Kihn, Jirgen

E2 Schwarz, Albrecht

E3 Dr. Matzenbacher, Jochen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14650321
13850219
14350353
13750715
14404311
14550961
14450360

15250524
14950475
14950474

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,5
LK17,8
LK19,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8

LK18,3
LK19,6
LK22,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



